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President 

 Ed Zackery, OH 
ezackery@nacvso.org 

 
1st Vice President 
Martin Caraway, MN 
mcaraway@nacvso.org 

 
2nd Vice President 
Herm Breuer, OH 

hbreuer@nacvso.org 
 

Secretary 
Tami Saleska, WI 
tsaleska@nacvso.org 

 
Treasurer 

Barry Johns, OH 
bjohns@nacvso.org 

  
Judge Advocate 
Mike Warner, MT 

mwarner@nacvso.org 
 

Women Veterans Rep. 
Olivia Laschober, IL 
Olaschober.org 

 
 Immediate Past President 

Jim Golgart, MN 
jgolgart@nacvso.org 

 
Executive Committee Members 

Kristi McNichol, IL 
kmcnichol@nacvso.org 

 
Chris Smith, MI 
csmith@nacvso.org 

 
Nichole Coleman , OH 
ncoleman@nacvso.org 

 
 

 
 

Elizabeth Ledvina, IA 
eledvina@nacvso.org 

 
Executive Director 
Robert Park, OH 
rpark@nacvso.org 

 
Chaplain 

Mitch Holmes, IA 
mholmes@nacvso.org 

 
National Service Director 

Michael Roof, IL 
mroof@nacvso.org 

nacvso.nsd@nacvso.org 
 

Assistant NSD 
Doug LeValley 

dlevalley@nacvso.org 
nacvso.ceu@nacvso.org 

 
Conference Director 
Julia Encalade, MS 
jencalade@nacvso.org 

 
Washington Liason 
Kim Shalloo, NJ 

kshalloo@nacvso.org 
 

 Legislative Advocate 
 Michael McLaughlin, MN 
mmclaughlin@nacvso.org 

 
Contract Training 
Robert Ward, OH 
rward@nacvso.org 

 
Education Chair 
Robert Ward, OH 
rward@nacvso.org 

 
 

Upcoming NACVSO Conferences 
 

NACVSO Conference 2018 
Reno, NV - Silver Legacy Casino and Hotel 
 

NACVSO Conference 2019 
Cleveland, OH - Renaissance Cleveland 

Hotel  

NACVSO Conference 2020 
Atlanta, GA - Atlanta Marriott Marquis Hotel  
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